HOTEL CAFE ROYAL

LONDON

Food and Beverage Menu



Food Menu

Burrata and Avocado Toast £18 (V)

Smoked Salmon Plate £22
Capers, Horseradish, Cream Cheese, Salmon Caviar and Dill

Club sandwich £20
Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Tomato and Lettuce served with French Fries
(Turkey Bacon available)

Spaghettini £18
Emilia Romagna Bolognaise or Roasted Tomato and Basil Sauce with Chilli

Grilled Cheese Toasty £20
Gruyere, Tomatoes and Oregano

Quinoa and Avocado Salad £18 (v)
Kale, Aimonds, Broccoli and Pomegranate

Heritage Tomato Salad, Mozzarella, Basil £19 (v)
Café Royal Hamburger £22
Brioche Bun, Smoked Bacon, Mature Cheddar, Relish, served with Fries
(Turley bacon available)
Charcuterie Plate £28
Parma Ham, Salami, Bresaola, Caper-Berries,

Olives, House made Dips, Hummus, Tzatziki, Roast Beetroot & Cumin, Wild Rocket, Grilled Breads

Selection of Seasonal Cheeses £18
Toasted Lavosh, Quince, Fig Jam, Candid Walnuts

Triple Cooked Chips, Parmesan and Rosemary Salt £7 (v)

VAT is included at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Champagne & Sparkling Wines
N.V. Antech, Cremant de Limoux, FRA

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, FRA

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, FRA

N.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, Sussex, ENG

N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut. FRA

N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, FRA

2008 Dom Pérignon, FRA

Non Alcoholic Bubbles

So Jennie, Luxury Non Alcoholic Bubbles, le Manoir des Sacres

White Wine

2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Le Vin de Levin, Loire Valley, FRA

2017 Gavi di Gavi, Nuovo Quadro, La Battistina, Piedmont, ITA
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, E Block, Spy Valley, Marlborough, NZ
2018 Riesling, Robert Weil, Rheingau, GER

2018 Chablis Premier Cru, Les Fourneaux, FRA

2017 Sancerre, Le Perrier, Domaine Thomas, Loire Valley, FRA
2018 Chardonnay, Wild Boy, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, USA

Rosé Wine

Ultimate Provence, Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA

Red Wine

2015 Chateau Gardegan, Bordeaux Superior, Bordeaux, FRA
2018 Garnacha, Basso, S.C. Pannell, McLaren Vale, AUS

2018 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Roux Pere Fils, Burgundy, FRA

2016 Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero, SPA

2015 Rocca di Frassinello, Maremma, Tuscany, ITA

2015 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Le Vieux Donjon, Rhone Valley, FRA

2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, The Ranch, Snowden,
Napa Valley, USA (Served by CORAVN)

Sweet Wine

2015 Tokaj, 1413, Disznoko, Edes Szamorodni, Tokaj, HUN 500m|

2012 Riesling, Spatlese, Graacher Himmelreich, JJ Prum, Mosel, GER

1998 Chateau Coutet Barsac, FRA 375ml (served by COROVIN)

VAT is included at the current rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

1256ml
£12
£16
£18
£18

126ml
£13

175ml
£10
£13
£14
£15
£16
£16
£18

175ml
£12

176ml
£10
£12
£14
£18
£20
£26
£31

100ml
£13
£15
£24

Bottle
£65
£85
£105
£105
£130
£120
£250

Bottle
£75

Bottle
£38
£53
£55
£60
£65
£65
£77

Bottle
£47

Bottle
£38
£50
£59
£75
£85
£110
£130

Bottle
£65
£105
£90



Fortified Wine 100ml

6yo Gonzalez Byass, Una Palma, Fino, Jerez, SPA 500ml £8
8yo Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso Oloroso Seco, Jerez, SPA 750ml £10
L.B.V. Port, Quinta do Noval, Douro Valley, POR 750ml £9

Beers & Ciders

Freedom Lager (4.3%)

Old Engine Oil (6%)

Sassy Cider Rose (3%)

Sassy Cider Poire (3%)

Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low alcohol Lager (0.5%)

Cocktails

French 75
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label

Russian Spring Punch
Vodka, creme de cassis, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label

Tommy'’s Margarita
Tequila, agave syrup, lime juice

Millionaire No. 1
Jamaican Rum, Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, lime juice, grenadine

Vieux Carré
Rye Whisky, Cognac, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, D.O.M. Benedictine, Angostura bitters,
Peychaud'’s bitters

Virgin Strawberry Bellini (Non-Alcoholic)
Peach puree, strawberry syrup, So Jenny Non-Alcoholic Bubbles

Passion & Bliss (Non-Alcoholic)
Pineapple Juice, passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.

Bottle
£50
£60
£65

330ml
£8
£8
£6
£6
£6

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£10

£10

All spirits are available in 26ml measures upon request, for further information please ask your waiter



Spirits

Gin

Tanqueray Export
Portobello Road
Tanqueray 10

Elephant

Beefeater 24

Hendricks

Sispmith London Dry Gin
The Botanist

Monkey 47

Plymouth Navy Strength
N.3 Gin

Nikka Coffey

Bols 6yo Corenwijn
Jensen's Old Tom
Sipsmith Sloe

Vodka
Ketel One
Ketel One Citrus
Black Cow
Ciroc

Konik's Tail
Fair Quinoa
Belvedere
Chopin

Grey Goose
Kauffman Soft
Beluga Gold

Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla

Tapatio Blanco

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco

Don Fulano Reposado
Don Julio 1942

La Venenosa Sierra
Bruxo 3

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.

50ml
£11
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£14
£15
£15
£12
£12
£12

50ml
£11
£11
£11
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13
£14
£17
£35

50ml
£11
£14
£15
£13
£35
£18
£17

All spirits are available in 26ml measures upon request, for further information please ask your waiter



Eau de Vie
Cognac, Armagnac, Calvado, Grappa & Pisco

Courvoisier V.S.O.P.

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy XO

Camus XO Supérieur

Louis XIlI

Chateau du Breuil 15yo0

Janneau byo Grand Armagnac
Wagar Pisco

Grappa Cividina Tipica

Grappa Tocai En Susino Barrique

Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaca

White, Golden & Dark

Bacardi Superior Rum Graduacién 44.5 Puerto Rico
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Plantation Extra Old 20th Anniversary Barbados
El Dorado 21yo Guyana
Ron Zacapa 23yo Guatemala
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO Guatemala
Gosling's Family Reserve Bermuda
Navy

Pusser’s Navy Rum 15yo Guyana & Trinidad
Rhum JM XO Martinique

Flavoured & Spiced
Koko Kanu
Takamaka

Cachaca

Capucana
Leblon

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.

50ml

£15
£35
£37
£35
£275
£20
£15
£11
£11
£23

50ml

£14
£15
£15
£25
£18
£35
£18

£15
f£21

£11
£11

£12
£13

All spirits are available in 26ml measures upon request, for further information please ask your waiter



Whisky

Blended Scotch

Johnny Walker Gold

Chivas 18yo

Johnny Walker Blue

Johnny Walker King George V

Blended Malt (Vatted)
Compass Box Spice Tree

Blended Grain
Compass Box Hedonism

Single Malt - Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Bladnoch Adela 15yo Sherry Cask

Single Malt - Highlands
Tomatin 14yo Tawny Port Finish
Aberfeldy 16yo

Oban Distillers Edition 2001
Dalmore 18yo

Glenmorangie 18yo

Dalmore King Alexander 1l
Brora 30yo Special Releases

Single Malt - Speyside

Aberlour A'Bunadh

Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask

Glenfiddich 19yo Age of Discovery Red Wine
Glenfarclas 21yo

Balvenie 21yo Port Wood Finish

Macallan Rare Cask

Single Malt - Campbeltown
Springbank 15yo
Glen Scotia 18yo

Single Malt - Island
Scapa Glansa

Talisker Distillers Edition
Highland Park 18yo

VAT is included at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ml

£16
£35
£45
£185

£16

£19

£16
£25

£15
£18
£21
£25
£25
£45
£295

£15
£17
£26
£27
£38
£45

£22
£25

£14
£19
£32



Single Malt - Islay

Laphroaig Triple Wood

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Caol lla 2002 Distillers Edition

Lagavulin 2001 Distillers Edition PX Finish
Bowmore 25y0

Whisky & Whiskey

Irish Whiskey
Jameson Crested
Middleton Very Rare 2017

Japanese Whisky
Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hibiki 17yo
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo

American Whiskey - Bourbon

Blanton's Gold Edition

Michter's US*1 Small Batch

Willett's Pot Still Reserve Bourbon Small Batch

American Whiskey - Rye
Sonoma County Rye
Wild Turkey Russell's Reserve Rye

American Whiskey - Other
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
George Dickel No.1 White Corn
Balcones Baby Blue

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.

£20
£21
£24
£25
£70

50ml

£14
£39

£19
£22
£55
£105

£24
£15
£18

£16
£24

£13
£13
£14
£19

All spirits are available in 26ml measures upon request, for further information please ask your waiter



