HOTEL CAFÉ ROYAL

Food and Beverage Menu

Food Menu

Burrata and Avocado Toast £18 (V)

Smoked Salmon Plate £22 Capers, Horseradish, Cream Cheese, Salmon Caviar and Dill

Club sandwich £20
Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Tomato and Lettuce served with French Fries
(Turkey Bacon available)

Spaghettini £18 Emilia Romagna Bolognaise or Roasted Tomato and Basil Sauce with Chilli

> Grilled Cheese Toasty £20 Gruyere, Tomatoes and Oregano

Quinoa and Avocado Salad £18 (v) Kale, Almonds, Broccoli and Pomegranate

Heritage Tomato Salad, Mozzarella, Basil £19 (v)

Café Royal Hamburger £22 Brioche Bun, Smoked Bacon, Mature Cheddar, Relish, served with Fries (Turley bacon available)

Charcuterie Plate £28 Parma Ham, Salami, Bresaola, Caper-Berries,

Selection of Seasonal Cheeses £18
Toasted Lavosh, Quince, Fig Jam, Candid Walnuts

Olives, House made Dips, Hummus, Tzatziki, Roast Beetroot & Cumin, Wild Rocket, Grilled Breads

Triple Cooked Chips, Parmesan and Rosemary Salt £7 (v)

Champagne & Sparkling Wines N.V. Antech, Cremant de Limoux, FRA N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, FRA N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, FRA N.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, Sussex, ENG N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut. FRA N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, FRA 2008 Dom Pérignon, FRA	125ml £12 £16 £18 £18	Bottle £65 £85 £105 £105 £130 £120 £250
Non Alcoholic Bubbles So Jennie, Luxury Non Alcoholic Bubbles, le Manoir des Sacres	125ml £13	Bottle £75
White Wine 2018 Sauvignon Blanc, Le Vin de Levin, Loire Valley, FRA 2017 Gavi di Gavi, Nuovo Quadro, La Battistina, Piedmont, ITA 2018 Sauvignon Blanc, E Block, Spy Valley, Marlborough, NZ 2018 Riesling, Robert Weil, Rheingau, GER 2018 Chablis Premier Cru, Les Fourneaux, FRA 2017 Sancerre, Le Perrier, Domaine Thomas, Loire Valley, FRA 2018 Chardonnay, Wild Boy, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, USA	175ml £10 £13 £14 £15 £16 £16 £18	Bottle £38 £53 £55 £60 £65 £65 £77
Rosé Wine Ultimate Provence, Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA	175ml £12	Bottle £47
Red Wine 2015 Chateau Gardegan, Bordeaux Superior, Bordeaux, FRA 2018 Garnacha, Basso, S.C. Pannell, McLaren Vale, AUS 2018 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Roux Pere Fils, Burgundy, FRA 2016 Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero, SPA 2015 Rocca di Frassinello, Maremma, Tuscany, ITA 2015 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Le Vieux Donjon, Rhone Valley, FRA 2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, The Ranch, Snowden, Napa Valley, USA (Served by CORAVN)	175ml £10 £12 £14 £18 £20 £26 £31	Bottle £38 £50 £59 £75 £85 £110 £130
Sweet Wine 2015 Tokaj, 1413, Disznoko, Edes Szamorodni, Tokaj, HUN 500ml 2012 Riesling, Spatlese, Graacher Himmelreich, JJ Prum, Mosel, GER 1998 Chateau Coutet Barsac, FRA 375ml (served by COROVIN)	100ml £13 £15 £24	Bottle £65 £105 £90

Fortified Wine 6yo Gonzalez Byass, Una Palma, Fino, Jerez, SPA 500ml 8yo Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso Oloroso Seco, Jerez, SPA 750ml L.B.V. Port, Quinta do Noval, Douro Valley, POR 750ml	100ml £8 £10 £9	Bottle £50 £60 £65
Beers & Ciders Freedom Lager (4.3%) Old Engine Oil (6%) Sassy Cider Rose (3%) Sassy Cider Poire (3%) Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low alcohol Lager (0.5%)		330ml £8 £8 £6 £6
Cocktails		
French 75 Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label		£15
Russian Spring Punch Vodka, crème de cassis, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label		£15
Tommy's Margarita Tequila, agave syrup, lime juice		£15
Millionaire No. 1 Jamaican Rum, Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, lime juice, grenadine		£15
Vieux Carré Rye Whisky, Cognac, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, D.O.M. Benedictine, Angostura b Peychaud's bitters	itters,	£15
Virgin Strawberry Bellini (Non-Alcoholic) Peach puree, strawberry syrup, So Jenny Non-Alcoholic Bubbles		£10
Passion & Bliss (Non-Alcoholic) Pineapple Juice, passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice		£10

Spirits

Gin	50m
Tanqueray Export	£11
Portobello Road	£12
Tanqueray 10	£13
Elephant	£13
Beefeater 24	£13
Hendricks	£13
Sispmith London Dry Gin	£13
The Botanist	£13
Monkey 47	£14
Plymouth Navy Strength	£14
N.3 Gin	£15
Nikka Coffey	£15
Bols 6yo Corenwijn	£12
Jensen's Old Tom	£12
Sipsmith Sloe	£12
Vodka	50m
Ketel One	£11
Ketel One Citrus	£11
Black Cow	£11
Ciroc	£12
Konik's Tail	£12
Fair Quinoa	£13
Belvedere	£13
Chopin	£13
Grey Goose	£14
Kauffman Soft	£17
Beluga Gold	£35
Agayo Toquila Mazcal 9 Daigilla	
Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla	50m
Tapatio Blanco	£11
Patron Silver	£14
Don Julio Blanco	£15
Don Fulano Reposado	£13
Don Julio 1942	£35
La Venenosa Sierra	£18
Bruxo 3	£17

Eau de Vie

Cognac, Armagnac, Calvado, Grappa	& Pisco	50ml
Courvoisier V.S.O.P. Courvoisier XO Hennessy XO Camus XO Supérieur Louis XIII Chateau du Breuil 15yo Janneau 5yo Grand Armagnac Waqar Pisco Grappa Cividina Tipica Grappa Tocai En Susino Barrique		£15 £35 £37 £35 £275 £20 £15 £11 £11 £23
Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaça		50ml
White, Golden & Dark Bacardi Superior Rum Graduación 44.5 Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Plantation Extra Old 20th Anniversary El Dorado 21yo Ron Zacapa 23yo Ron Zacapa Centenario XO Gosling's Family Reserve	Puerto Rico Venezuela Barbados Guyana Guatemala Guatemala Bermuda	£14 £15 £15 £25 £18 £35 £18
Navy Pusser's Navy Rum 15yo Rhum JM XO Flavoured & Spiced	Guyana & Trinidad Martinique	£15 £21
Koko Kanu Takamaka		£11 £11
Cachaça Capucana Leblon		£12 £13

Whisky	50ml
Blended Scotch Johnny Walker Gold Chivas 18yo Johnny Walker Blue Johnny Walker King George V	£16 £35 £45 £185
Blended Malt (Vatted)	
Compass Box Spice Tree	£16
Blended Grain Compass Box Hedonism	£19
Single Malt – Lowland Auchentoshan Three Wood Bladnoch Adela 15yo Sherry Cask	£16 £25
Single Malt – Highlands Tomatin 14yo Tawny Port Finish Aberfeldy 16yo Oban Distillers Edition 2001 Dalmore 18yo Glenmorangie 18yo Dalmore King Alexander III Brora 30yo Special Releases	£15 £18 £21 £25 £25 £45 £295
Single Malt - Speyside Aberlour A'Bunadh Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask Glenfiddich 19yo Age of Discovery Red Wine Glenfarclas 21yo Balvenie 21yo Port Wood Finish Macallan Rare Cask	£15 £17 £26 £27 £38 £45
Single Malt – Campbeltown Springbank 15yo Glen Scotia 18yo	£22 £25
Single Malt – Island Scapa Glansa Talisker Distillers Edition Highland Park 18yo	£14 £19 £32

Single Malt – Islay Laphroaig Triple Wood Ardbeg Corryvreckan Caol Ila 2002 Distillers Edition Lagavulin 2001 Distillers Edition PX Finish Bowmore 25yo	£20 £21 £24 £25 £70
Whisky & Whiskey	50ml
Irish Whiskey Jameson Crested Middleton Very Rare 2017	£14 £39
Japanese Whisky Nikka Coffey Grain Suntory Yamazaki 12yo Suntory Hibiki 17yo Suntory Yamazaki 18yo	£19 £22 £55 £105
American Whiskey – Bourbon Blanton's Gold Edition Michter's US*1 Small Batch Willett's Pot Still Reserve Bourbon Small Batch	£24 £15 £18
American Whiskey – Rye Sonoma County Rye Wild Turkey Russell's Reserve Rye	£16 £24
American Whiskey - Other Woodford Reserve Jack Daniel's Single Barrel George Dickel No.1 White Corn Balcones Baby Blue	£13 £13 £14 £19